
2016 Meeting Schedule for the  
Ohio Occupational Therapy, Physical Therapy, and Athletic Trainers Board 

Unless otherwise noted, all meetings are held on the 31st Floor of the  
Vern Riffe Center for Government and the Arts, 77 South High Street, Columbus, OH, 43215. 

January 
Athletic Trainers Section – January 6 (Wednesday) 
Physical Therapy Section – January 7 (Thursday) 
Occupational Therapy Section – January 14 (Thursday) 

March 
Joint Board – March 3 (Thursday) 
Occupational Therapy Section – March 3 (Thursday) 
Physical Therapy Section – March 3 (Thursday) 
Athletic Trainers Section – March 3 (Thursday) 

May 
Athletic Trainers Section – May 4 (Wednesday) 
Physical Therapy Section – May 5 (Thursday) 
Occupational Therapy Section – May 19 (Thursday) 

July 
Athletic Trainers Section – July 13 (Wednesday) 
Physical Therapy Section – July 14 (Thursday) 
Occupational Therapy Section – July 7 (Thursday) 

September 
Joint Board – September 8 (Thursday) 
Occupational Therapy Section – September 8 (Thursday) 
Physical Therapy Section – September 8 (Thursday) 
Athletic Trainers Section – September 8 (Thursday) 

November 
Athletic Trainers Section – November 9 (Wednesday) 
Physical Therapy Section – November 10 (Thursday) 
Occupational Therapy Section – November 17 (Thursday) 
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Joint Board 
March 3 (Thursday) 
September 8 (Thursday) 

Occupational Therapy Section 
January 14 (Thursday) 
March 3 (Thursday) 
May 19 (Thursday) 
July 7 (Thursday) 
September 8 (Thursday) 
November 17 (Thursday) 

Physical Therapy Section 
January 7 (Thursday) 
March 3 (Thursday) May 
5 (Thursday) 
July 14 (Thursday) 
September 8 (Thursday) 
November 10 (Thursday) 

Athletic Trainers Section 
January 6 (Wednesday) 
March 3 (Thursday) 
May 4 (Wednesday) 
July 13 (Wednesday) 
September 8 (Thursday) 
November 9 (Wednesday) 




